
Park Name Email

Embshoff Woods Nature Preserve Jerry McAdams jmcadams@fuse.net 

Glenwood Gardens (& Trillium Trails) Matt Hasselbeck mshasselbeck@yahoo.com

Kroger Hills Jeff Curington lonewolf02@roadrunner.com 

Little Miami Golf Center Brian Barnard bbarnfish@hotmail.com

Miami Whitewater Forest Bob Wood whitetails29@yahoo.com

Miami Whitewater Forest Brian Carovillano carovillanobrian@gmail.com

Miami Whitewater Forest Jennifer Wood jenniferscar83@gmail.com

Miami Whitewater Forest Kevin Pfeiffer kpfeiffer32@gmail.com

Miami Whitewater Forest Sam Rudolf srudolf@yahoo.com

Mitchell Memorial Forest Erica Grimmett egrimmett72@gmail.com

Mitchell Memorial Forest Howard Ferguson howferg@twc.com

Mitchell Memorial Forest Steve Townsley steve.townsley62@gmail.com

Newberry Wildlife Sanctuary David Chapel thunderhaven@att.net

Oak Glen Nature Preserve Mike Logue mlogue@zoomtown.com 

Richardson Forest Preserve Matt Hasselbeck (alternate) mshasselbeck@yahoo.com

Richardson Forest Preserve Robert McIntyre fordman42448@yahoo.com

Sharon Woods Brad Box (alternate) bbox.hcpd@gmail.com

Sharon Woods Jeff Curington lonewolf02@roadrunner.com 

Shawnee Lookout Marc Schmidt  shawneebowhunter@gmail.com

Shawnee Lookout Vern Rolf vernrolf222@gmail.com

Summe Robert McIntyre fordman42448@yahoo.com

Triple Creek David Chapel thunderhaven@att.net

Winton Woods Brad Box bbox.hcpd@gmail.com

Withrow Nature Preserve Jeff Curington lonewolf02@roadrunner.com 

Woodland Mound Guy Adams guysadams@gmail.com

Woodland Mound Brian Barnard bbarnfish@hotmail.com



Phone Number

513-244-6628

513-846-5252

513- 460-4336

513-375-5115

(513) 604-2151

513-675-3213

(513) 720-7406

(513) 728-9787

812-212-0494

(513) 324-7970 

513-264-4803 

513-926-5350

513-389-8126

513-373-2695

513-846-5252

513-282-9357

513-502-7189

513- 460-4336

513-245-1566

513-702-2639

513-282-9357

513-389-8126

513-502-7189

513- 460-4336

513-708-5630

513-375-5115


